Construction Product Marketing, LLC

3815 E. Grove St. Suite 4
Phoenix, AZ 85040

Name / Address

Prescott Valley, City of
Infosense Cost Proposal

Estimate

Date

Estimate #

7/17/2015

1410

Project

ltem

Description

Qty

um

Rate

Total

Infosense-SLRAT

Freight Expense

SU&T

Infosense SL-RAT

Sewer Line Rapid Assessment Tool
Includes:

SL-RAT Transmitter and Receiver
Carrying Case

SL-DOG Software for Data Reporting

(1) Charger

(1) Connection Cable for Data Download to
Customers PC

We will include an extra charger that will allow you
to charge both units at one time as well as newly
designed Frame Cushions at no additional charge.

FREIGHT EXPENSE - PREPAY AND ADD TO
INVOICE NOT INCLUDED IN PRICING

Start up and Training Services

To Include:

Classroom training to all personnel on the
technology (2 hours)

Installation of the reporting software
Field Training (2 hours)

If sales tax is not applicable just provide us a tax
exempt certificate and we will deduct the sales tax
listed below

Sales Tax - Phoenix

€a

25,000.00

500.00

1,250.00

8.30%

25,000.00T

500.00

1,250.00

2,075.00

Total

$28,825.00

Submittals and OM Manuals Per Spec or Manufacturers requirements electronically only






